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1080
1720
2241
2310
2480
2487
2648
2658
2730
2735
2920
2920
3085
3195
3255
3270
3271
3375
3420
3420
3430
3470
3505
3715
3920
3920
3957

131000
133800
134321
129770
129600
134567
129432
134738
129350
129345
135000
135000
128995
128885
135335
128810
135351
135455
135500
135500
128650
135550
128575
128365
136000
136000
128123

Anna
Stijn
Olskie
Kristine
Robert
Foppe-Jan
Mart
Fred
Aaron
Luurt
Jeroen
Frank
Terry
Egbert
Pieter
Eric

Jan
Pieter
Jacco
Luuk
Klaasjan
Stefan
Jan
Karel
Eric
Freek
Coby

de Jonge
Klaassen
Bolskie
Boldewijn
Sleutel
dijkstra
Wagenvoort
de Vries
Buijsen
Glas
Dewandel
Kuijpers
van Loon
van Dijk
Osseweijer
Moerdijk
Rademaker
De Wolf
Geersing
Hermanussen
Boer

De Beijer
Kiers
Steijaert
Van der Putten
Nienhuis

Dekker-van den Berg

Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Belgié
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Canada
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Flevoland
Gelderland
Noord-Brabant
Overijssel
Noord-Holland
Groningen
Gelderland
Flevoland
Zeeland
Groningen
Zeeland
Utrecht
Gelderland
Zuid-Holland
Zeeland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Gelderland
Zeeland
Noord-Brabant
Overijssel
Zeeland
Limburg
Noord-Holland
Flevoland



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

4189
4265
4735
4868
5291
5300
5332
5376
5380
5490
5705
5715
5720
5825
6100
6405
6430
6485
6559
6674
6977
7080
7102
7280
7943
8280
8430
8493
8500
8538

127891
136345
127345
136948
126789
126780
126748
137456
126700
126590
126375
126365
137800
126255
125980
125675
125650
125595
125521
138754
139057
125000
124978
124800
124137
123800
123650
123587
123580
123542

Jan Reinier
Niels
Theo
Theo
Dick
Arie
Jacob
Wessel
Marco
Martijn
Erik
Wiljan
Karin
Rogier
Stefan
Jos
Merijn
Guido
Jasper
Corné
Rian
Niels
Jolanda
Bonne
Arriétta
Ruben
Bas
Andreas
Edwin
Joost

de Jong
Danenberg
Engels

Van Eeden Petersman
van Kranenburg
Van heerikhuize

Geluk
Breunisse
Van Dijke
Berghuis
Roelfsema
Reedijk
Nammensma
Schoone
Sonneveld
de Witte

Vos
Mangnus
Janssen
Foesenek
Roelen

Van der Boom
Van Dijke
Poelma
Griemelink
Noome

Van de Putte
van der Vis
Bosscher
van der Geest

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Drenthe
Noord-Holland
Overijssel
Zuid-Holland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Noord-Holland
Gelderland
Flevoland
Groningen
Noord-Holland
Zuid-Holland
Friesland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Noord-Brabant
Flevoland
Limburg
Noord-Brabant
Noord-Brabant
Flevoland
Flevoland
Groningen
Gelderland
Utrecht
Flevoland
Groningen
Flevoland
Zuid-Holland



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7’
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

8580
8624
8624
8624
8630
8788
9020
9230
9300
9604
9735
9830
10080
10080
10205
10220
10235
10446
10456
10705
11080
11135
11444
11568
11720
12080
12080
12080
12080
12130

123500
123456
123456
123456
123450
140868
123060
122850
122780
122476
122345
122250
122000
122000
121875
142300
121845
121634
142536
121375
121000
143215
143524
120512
120360
120000
120000
120000
120000
144210

Mees
Corne
Martijn
John
Jasper
Danny
Bas
Leendert
Maaike
Bart
Haijo

jan
Kenny
Karel
Pieter
Gerrie
Guus
Hannah
Remco
Douwe Marten
F

Gea

jan
Michiel
Gerbrand
Bernd
Kiki

Tim

Ed

Gerrit

Van der spek
Buijs

Dekker
Ramaker
Otte

Kroeze

Van der Meer
Bijnagte
Albers

Van Loon
Dodde
groeneveld
Bartelen
Steijaert
Kools
Gossens
Habets
Geerse

van der Wees
Visbeek

de Jong
Nooren
tolhoek

Van de Vate
Kosmeier
Boerma
Knipscheer
Bergmans
Vermorken
Spronk

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Belgié

Nederland
nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Zeeland
Noord-Brabant
Noord-Holland
Overijssel
Noord-Brabant
Flevoland
Noord-Holland
Zeeland
Overijssel
Flevoland
Zuid-Holland
Noord-Brabant
Zeeland
Zeeland
Limburg
Flevoland
Flevoland
Drenthe
Friesland
Friesland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Groningen
Drenthe
Flevoland
Flevoland
Zeeland
Flevoland



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

12257
12330
12580
12595
12627
12627
12920
13080
13080
13330
13735
13790
13846
14430
14440
14530
14580
14610
14630
15095
15230
15300
15780
15795
15920
16081
16330
16387
16430
16435

119823
119750
144660
119485
119453
119453
145000
119000
119000
118750
118345
118290
118234
117650
117640
117550
117500
117470
117450
116985
116850
116780
116300
116285
148000
115999
115750
148467
115650
115645

Maarten
Martijn
Simon
Paul
Ineke
Beert
Pytrik
Gerard
Paul
Mark
Ingrid
Jan
Mark
Ryan
Jaap
Leen
Renko
Ralph
Alexander
Jan
André
Nicholas
Jan
Jelle
jasper
Marijn
John
Martin
Sven
John

van Oijen
Langebeeke
Hoogschagen
Willemse
Arends

van loo
Reidsma
De Bruijne
Van Rijn
Heersink
Klink

de Haan
Leenders
Ten hove
Lodders
Vos

Driesen
Ebbers

de Raadt
Tensen
Koskamp
Pittery
Truin
Beeren

van den berg
van Dongen
Stael
Jansen
Hecht
Pronk

Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Belgié

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Overijssel
Flevoland
Noord-Holland
Noord-Brabant
Drenthe
Gelderland
Utrecht
Flevoland
Noord-Holland
Utrecht
Flevoland
Friesland
Gelderland
Overijssel
Flevoland
Noord-Brabant
Overijssel
Flevoland
Zuid-Holland
Flevoland
Drenthe
Flevoland
Flevoland
Groningen
Flevoland
Groningen
Utrecht
Flevoland
Flevoland



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

16740
16830
17048
17080
17080
17080
17080
17160
17235
17290
17780
18204
18357
18480
18580
19405
19420
19500
19530
19580
19600
19770
19858
20057
20080
20282
20593
21515
22080
22205

115340
115250
115032
115000
115000
115000
115000
114920
114845
114790
114300
113876
113723
113600
113500
112675
151500
112580
112550
112500
112480
151850
112222
112023
112000
111798
152673
110565
110000
109875

Eegert
Remco
Michaél
Henk
Teun
Ruth
Jelle
Charlotte
lars

Jop
Eppo
Roland
Gijs
Aliceanne
lieneke
Sander
Alie
Richard
Laurens
Lennart
Jan
Sipke
Sylvia
Pieter
Martin
Jildert
Pieter
Jasper
Bram
Wim

Feitsma
Veldman
Mullie
Brouwer
Doggen

Van der Haar
Vreeswijk
Van Wijk
Strooper
Hanse
Doornbos
Lansbergen
Schelhaas
MACCORGARRY
Tolsma
Greensides
Boer
Scheeve
Persoon

Van der Kamp
Castelein
Hiemstra
Lansbergen
Dinkla

De visser
Stienstra
van Waaij
Lodders
Hermans
Zondag

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Belgié

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Groningen
Noord-Holland
Flevoland
Noord-Brabant
Overijssel
Zuid-Holland
Drenthe
Noord-Holland
Zeeland
Noord-Holland

Verenigd Kot ---

Nederland

Drenthe

Verenigd Kot ---

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Friesland
Flevoland
Friesland
Drenthe
Groningen
Overijssel
Friesland
Friesland
Noord-Holland
Groningen
Zeeland
Friesland
Zuid-Holland
Flevoland
Noord-Brabant
Gelderland



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

22560
22615
22635
22855
22920
23116
23280
23422
23675
23692
23705
23780
24280
24480
24560
24675
24920
25080
25080
25380
25610
25705
25845
25920
26064
26340
26340
26395
26400
26446

109520
109465
109445
109225
155000
108964
108800
108658
108405
108388
108375
108300
107800
107600
107520
107405
157000
107000
107000
106700
106470
106375
106235
158000
106016
105740
105740
105685
105680
105634

Auke Jan
Maarten
Ernst
Anniek
Daan
Arjan
Tonis
Tabitha
Remco
Karin
Carlo
Henk Jan
Josip
Jaco
Brian
Remco
Kees

Jan
Peter
Michiel
Rob
Raymond
geert
Kees
Diederik
Marten
Arjen
Kees
Tim
Herman

Visbeek
Janse
Granneman
Stuut
Hachmang
Reitsema
Boot
Buijsse
Kruit
Wagemaker
Vermeulen
Veema
Valtner
Simonse
Salome
Hamstra
Lagerweij
Willemsen
Nooren
Buijsse
Oosterhof
Sonneveld
de graaf
Baars

van Arkel
Leegte
Dijkman
Timmermans
Buist
Schlepers

Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Canada
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Servie
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Canada
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Friesland
Zeeland
Noord-Holland
Drenthe
Zuid-Holland
Flevoland
Zeeland
Groningen
Noord-Holland
Zuid-Holland
Friesland
Flevoland
Zeeland
Groningen
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Zeeland
Groningen
Zeeland
Noord-Holland
Zuid-Holland
Noord-Holland
Flevoland
Groningen
Flevoland
Groningen
Flevoland



178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

26620
26655
26745
26780
27080
27080
27080
27206
27213
28080
28229
28300
28330
28330
28555
28580
28610
28623
28728
29580
29705
29740
29825
30080
30630
30968
30968
30969
31140
32080

105460
105425
105335
105300
105000
105000
105000
104874
104867
104000
103851
103780
103750
103750
103525
103500
103470
103457
103352
102500
102375
102340
102255
102000
101450
101112
101112
101111
100940
100000

Psul
Leon
Erik
Harmen
Vincent
Andre
Hidde
Hans
Rinus

Bea

Bart
Geert Jan
Aukje

R

Rene
Matheun
Pieter
John
Bas
Henk
Jacob
Jan Evert
Rob
Hanko
Serhens
Sven
Patrick
Michel
Maxim

Vd manacker
Bos

Passies
Luttjeboer
Schuurman
Vinkers
Dijkstra
Anema
Lambregtse
Kort Akkerbouw
Stuut
Rijnhout
Smegen
Hoekstra
Reuvers
Goense
Romeijn
Korst

Van Zanten
van Bronkhorst
Stuut
Woudstra
Leijenaar
Baar

Blok

Brink

Bel

Den braber
van Rooijen
Watté

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Belgié

Flevoland
Flevoland
Overijssel
Groningen
Flevoland
Groningen
Groningen
Friesland
Gelderland
Noord-Holland
Drenthe
Flevoland
Drenthe
Friesland
Drenthe
Flevoland
Zuid-Holland
Noord-Brabant
Flevoland
Gelderland
Drenthe
Flevoland
Friesland
Groningen
Zeeland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland



208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237

32080
32081
32730
32830
33230
33366
33515
33580
33630
33640
33653
33726
33955
34080
34205
34420
34500
34530
34580
34580
34623
34740
34920
35260
35326
35375
35380
35620
35721
35800

100000
99999
99350
99250
98850
98714
98565
98500
98450
98440
98427
98354
98125
98000
97875
97660
97580
97550

166660
97500
97457
97340

167000
96820
96754
96705
96700
96460
96359
96280

Mieneke
Mats
Robd
Nils
Pieter
Paul
René
Durk
Gerlant
Martijn
pascal
Lydia
Piet-Jan
Janet
Maarten
Luuk
Lisanne
Adrie
Carlien
Dave
Willem
Alise
Kees
Daan
Rianne
Mark
Bart
Rien
Anselm
Jan

Manschot
Van den broeck
de Bekker
van Tilbeurgh
de Jong
Sleutel
Kramer
Hoekstra
Zielman

van Heuveln
inghels

van Rooijen
Van der Eijk
Boerma

Van Hal
Wijtvliet

Van der Eijk
Klaasse Bos
Jansen

De bekker
Verdouw
Bos

Van de water
Tap
Kamphuis
Van splunter
Vermaat
Sinke
Claassen
Kolhorn

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Nederland
Belgie

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Belgie

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Flevoland
Flevoland
Zeeland
Noord-Holland
Noord-Holland
Zuid-Holland
Friesland
Overijssel
Groningen
Utrecht
Flevoland
Drenthe
Zeeland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Noord-Holland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Zuid-Holland
Gelderland
Flevoland
Zuid-Holland
Flevoland
Zeeland
Groningen
Groningen



238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
199
264
265
266
267

36080
36105
36560
36630
36638
36745
36860
36880
37080
37280
37459
37550
37560
37580
37580
37759
38395
38480
38625
38925
39080
39440
39537
39680
39716
39880
40005
40825
41845
41930

96000
95975
95520
95450
95442
95335
95220
95200
95000
94800
94621
94530
94520
94500
94500
94321
93685
93600
93455
93155
93000
92640
92543
92400
92364
92200
92075
91255
90235
90150

Irene
F.J.
Marco
Remko
Luc
Arie
Tom
Ruud
Frank
Michiel
Jasper
Jorik
Jos
Willem
Theo
Erik
Rick
Ko
Joost
Jan
Henry
Jurgen
Robin
Erik
Niels
Jacob
Mathijs
Janny
Martine
Guus

Peltjes

de Haan
Bos

Bel

Moonen
Struik
Lagendijk
Mantingh
Poelman
Van der Maas
Bel
Dijksterhuis
Van Duyse
De bruin
Hof

Arts
Harderwijk
Luijkx

Rijk

Den Hartog
De Jong

De Bruyne
Rosendaal
Wierenga
Scholtens
Kronemeijer
Van loenhout
Van der Eijk
Arkema
Schilder

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Belgié

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Overijssel
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Zuid-Holland
Flevoland
Gelderland
Drenthe
Zeeland
Utrecht
Gelderland
Zeeland

Noord-Brabant

Overijssel
Flevoland
Utrecht
Flevoland
Flevoland
Zeeland
Gelderland
Utrecht
Flevoland
Overijssel
Friesland
Zeeland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland



268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

42505
43080
43192
43308
43330
43446
43563
43850
43915
43970
44093
44185
44304
44330
44440
44480
44484
44490
44520
44560
44725
44733
45098
45513
45526
45580
45697
45780
46100
46240

89575
89000
88888
88772
88750
88634
175643
88230
88165
176050
87987
87895
87776
87750
176520
87600
87596
87590
87560
87520
87355
87347
86982
86567
86554
86500
177777
86300
85980
85840

Rob
Aike
Jan
Danny
Jan Dirk
Rens
Eibert
Tom
Arco
Kas
Rick
Niek
Martin
Stefan
Jacob
Roos
Wilbert
Kim
Bert
Leon
Albert
Rik
Madelon
Erwin
Eric
Theo
Jefffey
Frenk-Jan
Sonja
Mark

van den Oever
Maarsingh
Schreuder

De Jonge
Bierema

Krol

Van den Brink
De Visser
Amperse
Hoek
Schepet

den Boer
Bisperink
Aarnink
Loots

van der Schot
Siebring
Brink
Westhoff
Boot

Enting

van Bruggen
Brink
Tubben
Evers

Poelma

Prins

Baron

van den Toorn
Ermers

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Noord-Brabant
Groningen
Flevoland
Flevoland
Groningen
Noord-Brabant
Gelderland
Flevoland
Gelderland
Zeeland
Overijssel
Zeeland
Gelderland
Flevoland
Groningen
Flevoland
Drenthe
Flevoland
Noord-Holland
Zuid Holland
Gelderland
Overijssel
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Groningen
Drenthe
Groningen
Flevoland
Flevoland



298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

46335
46402
46480
46600
46630
46705
47080
47080
47420
47440
47580
47580
47642
47675
48525
48630
48714
48880
48920
49595
49627
49740
50160
50630
50648
50735
51406
52080
52080
52230

85745
85678
85600
85480
85450
85375
85000
85000
179500
84640
84500
84500
84438
179755
83555
83450
83366
83200
83160
82485
82453
82340
81920
81450
81432
81345
183486
80000
80000
79850

Kor
Tom
Wouter
Evert
Stephan
Bas
Bart
Leendert
Peter
Heilise
Tjerk
Merlijn
Ronald
Jordy
Henko
Laurens
Evert
Thomas
Michael
Ruurd
Koen
Henk
huibert
Bas

Erik

Jan
Andre
G

Tiny
Marcel

Berghuis

Van de Putte

Boekhout
Pleizier

Verdaasdonk

Jippes
Pinckers
Kik
Klooster
Roos
Stortelers
Vermue
Hoekman
Buys
Klement
Pelgrom
Boerma
Doornbos
Loerks
Schaap
Lampert
Joling
janse
Van Aalst
Huizing
de Vries
Houwaard
Griemelink
Boerma
Blenke

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Duitsland

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederlanf

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Groningen
Flevoland
Gelderland
Gelderland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Limburg
Zuid-Holland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Drenthe
Flevoland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Groningen
Overijssel
Drenthe
Groningen
Friesland
Zeeland
Drenthe
Zeeland
Noord-Brabant
Drenthe
Flevoland
Zuid-Holland
Gelderland
Groningen
Overijssel



328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357

53195
53484
53492
53550
53580
53580
53675
53810
54303
54303
54303
54597
54957
55580
55580
55840
56480
56720
56747
56920
56920
57080
57080
57330
57410
57580
57580
58380
58535
58545

78885 |Patrick Roes Man Verenigd Kol ---
78596 | Jeffrey Mul Man Nederland |Flevoland
78588 |Koen van Didden Man Nederland |Limburg
78530 |Jeroen Saarloos Man Nederland |Noord-Brabant
78500 |Daan Snippe Man Nederland |Gelderland
78500 |Folkert Van der Zee Man Nederland | Groningen
78405|Yvar Ernst Man Nederland |Noord-Brabant
78270 | Tristan Bolmer Man Duitsland  |---
77777 |Jacob Eising Man Nederland |Flevoland
77777 |Leonard Kempenaar Man Nederland |Flevoland
77777 |Rolf Roelofs Man Nederland |Overijssel
77483 |Joost Van der Eijk Man Nederland |Zuid-Holland
77123 |Annemarie Schilperoort Vrouw Nederland |Zuid-Holland
76500 |Harmjan Hospers Man Nederland |Flevoland
76500 | Christian Flipse Man Nederland |Zeeland
76240 |martin piek Man Nederland |Flevoland
75600 Edwin Geling Man Nederland Flevoland
188800 Symen-Jelle Langeraap Man Nederland Friesland
75333 Cor Kempenaar Man Nederland Zuid-Holland
189000 Daniél Troisfontaine Man Nederland Flevoland
189000 Wouter van Adrichem Man Nederland Noord-Brabant
75000 Piet Dijkstra Man Nederland Flevoland
75000 Gerrit Hoekstra Man Nederland Friesland
74750 melany claus Vrouw Nederland Flevoland
74670 | Mark Geling Man Nederland |Flevoland
74500|Sdren Johannigmann Man Duitsland  |---
74500|Tim Scholten Man Nederland |Flevoland
73700 |Klaas Nienhuis Man Nederland | Groningen
73545 |Joke Hoiting Vrouw Nederland |Drenthe
73535|Cris Knipscheer Man Nederland |Flevoland




358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387

58612
59080
59580
59580
59695
60080
60430
60830
60920
61240
63011
63081
63126
63758
63986
64080
64303
64500
64713
64740
65535
65565
66249
66560
67496
68430
68539
69285
71330
71960

73468
73000
72500
72500
72385
72000
71650
71250
193000
70840
69069
68999
68954
68322
68094
68000
67777
67580
67367
67340
66545
197645
65831
65520
64584
63650
63541
62795
60750
60120

Pieter
Joan
Marien
Wijnand
Henk
Andries
Bert
Ruben
Wilbert
Paul
Tineke
Pieter
Monique
Jaco
Ardon
Bart
Wim
Martijn
Gert
Henk
Johan
Johan
Richard
Jan Maarten
Martin
Maarten
Kor
Jurgen
D.J.
Wubbo

De Vries
Dorst

Hoorn
Eendhuizen
Tijssen
Spruyt
Groothedde
Groeneveld
van der Post

van den bergh

Wolters
Schaap
Zwaneveld
Mul
Verschoor
Christ
Schokker
Keijzer
Veninga
Meijer
Oostwouder
V hooft
Elskamp
Hendrikse
Bonekamp
Janse
Zwaneveld
Bloemberg
Ulderink
Meeuwes

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Drenthe
Zeeland
Flevoland
Groningen
Gelderland
Groningen
Gelderland
Zuid-Holland
Zuid-Holland
Zuid-Holland
Flevoland

Noord-Holland

Flevoland
Flevoland

Noord-Brabant
Noord-Holland

Friesland
Flevoland
Drenthe
Flevoland
Gelderland
Gelderland
Overijssel
Flevoland
Flevoland
Zeeland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Overijssel
Groningen



388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

73110
73240
74234
74560
74712
76830
77925
80203
82920
83920
84305
84846
85405
85930
86400
87580
88421
88525
88870
89320
89520
89702
90600
92328
94080
96402
97160
99630
99980
100210

58970 |Joost Kroese Man Nederland |Overijssel
58840 Wilco Remijn Man Nederland |Flevoland
57846 |Niek Stoel Man Nederland |Flevoland
57520 | Jeffey Garritsen Man Nederland |Noord-Holland
57368 |Martin Bosscher Man Nederland |Flevoland
55250 Toby Witkop Man Nederland |Flevoland

210005 |Magda van Leeuwen Vrouw Nederland |Zuid-Holland
51877 |Ak Haverkamp Man Nederland |Noord-Holland

215000 | Marcel Slebus Man Nederland |Gelderland

216000 | mathijs de Hoon Man nederland |Noord-Brabant
47775 |Kees Vermue Man Nederland |Noord-Brabant
47234 |Joris Giesen Man Nederland |Gelderland
46675|Thea Sinke Vrouw Nederland |Flevoland
46150 |Bart Straathof Man Nederland |Groningen
45680 Mathijs Greensides Man Nederland |Flevoland
44500 | Peter Wilting Man Nederland |Zeeland
43659 |Anco Pastoor Man Nederland |Drenthe
43555 |joop saarloos Man nederland | Zeeland
43210 |maarten vrolijk Man Nederland |Flevoland
42760 (Bas Zevenbergen Man Nederland |Zuid-Holland
42560 Erik Corbijn Man Nederland |Noord-Brabant
42378|Jan Hummel Man Nederland |Overijssel
41480 |Jeroen Rampen Man Nederland |Flevoland
39752 (|Jan Bongers Man Nederland |Noord-Brabant
38000 |Arie Roos Man Nederland |Flevoland
35678(Wim De Vries Man Nederland |Gelderland
34920 Harrie Hoeben Man Nederland |Noord-Brabant
32450|Aad Speelman Man Nederland |Friesland
32100|Jan de Jong Man Nederland |Zuid-Holland
31870 Paul Renders Man Belgie ---




418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
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100624
104380
105503
108613
1156327
116920
117920
121105
157949
538510
655328
655813
803920

4189
10456
12080
12627
15230
17160
18357
19500
22855
28229
28330
28555

31456
27700
26577
23467
16753
249000
250000
10975
290029
670590
787408
787893
936000

127891
142536
120000
119453
116850
114920
113723
112580
109225
103851
103750
103525

Harold
Coen
Michael
Cees
Robin
Abco
Raymond
Madelon
Koen
Antjr
willem
Suhaily
Johan

Jan Reinier
Remco
Bernd
Ineke
André
Charlotte
Gijs
Richard
Anniek
Bea
Geert Jan
R

de Vries
Brejaart
Vanderveeren
Splunter
Kroes

De Buck
Willemsen
Brink
Bergmans
Kingma

dam
Bandstra-Ocalia
Rentmeester

de Jong
van der Wees
Boerma
Arends
Koskamp
Van Wijk
Schelhaas
Scheeve
Stuut
Stuut
Smegen
Reuvers

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man

Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man

Nederland
Nederland
Belgié

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland

Flevoland
Gelderland
Noord-Holland
Overijssel
Zeeland
Gelderland
Flevoland
Flevoland
Groningen
Friesland
Zeeland



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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29705
34080
37080
44484
45697
47580
48714
49740
50648
58535
58612
64713
88421

1080
2658
3375
3420
3957
5291
5300
5380
5825
6100
6405
6485

102375
98000
95000
87596

177777
84500
83366
82340
81432
73545
73468
67367
43659

131000
134738
135455
135500
128123
126789
126780
126700
126255
125980
125675
125595

Henk
Janet
Frank
Wilbert
Jefffey
Tjerk
Evert
Henk
Erik
Joke
Pieter
Gert
Anco

Anna
Fred
Pieter
Jacco
Coby
Dick
Arie
Marco
Rogier
Stefan
Jos
Guido

Stuut
Boerma
Poelman
Siebring
Prins
Stortelers
Boerma
Joling
Huizing
Hoiting
De Vries
Veninga
Pastoor

de Jonge
de Vries
De Wolf
Geersing

Dekker-van den Berg
van Kranenburg
Van heerikhuize

Van Dijke
Schoone
Sonneveld
de Witte
Mangnus

Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

7080

7102

8430

8500

8788

9735
10235
10446
11135
11444
11568
12080
12080
12130
12330
13080
13735
14440
14610
15095
15780
15795
16081
16430
16435
17080
19405

125000
124978
123650
123580
140868
122345
121845
121634
143215
143524
120512
120000
120000
144210
119750
119000
118345
117640
117470
116985
116300
116285
115999
115650
115645
115000
112675

Niels
Jolanda
Bas
Edwin
Danny
Haijo
Guus
Hannah
Gea
jan
Michiel
Kiki
Tim
Gerrit
Martijn
Gerard
Ingrid
Jaap
Ralph
Jan
Jan
Jelle
Marijn
Sven
John
Henk
Sander

Van der Boom

Van Dijke
Van de Putte
Bosscher
Kroeze
Dodde
Habets
Geerse
Nooren
tolhoek
Van de Vate
Knipscheer
Bergmans
Spronk
Langebeeke
De Bruijne
Klink
Lodders
Ebbers
Tensen
Truin
Beeren

van Dongen
Hecht
Pronk
Brouwer
Greensides

Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

21515
23116
24480
24920
25080
25080
26340
26395
26446
26620
26655
27080
28300
28580
28728
29740
30968
30968
30969
31140
32080
32730
33955
34420
34500
34580
34580

110565
108964
107600
157000
107000
107000
105740
105685
105634
105460
105425
105000
103780
103500
103352
102340
101112
101112
101111
100940
100000

99350

98125

97660

97580
166660

97500

Jasper
Arjan
Jaco
Kees
Jan
Peter
Marten
Kees
Herman
Psul
Leon
Vincent
Bart
Rene
John
Jacob
Serhens
Sven
Patrick
Michel
Mieneke
Robd
Piet-Jan
Luuk
Lisanne
Carlien
Dave

Lodders
Reitsema
Simonse
Lagerweij
Willemsen
Nooren
Leegte
Timmermans
Schlepers
Vd manacker
Bos
Schuurman
Rijnhout
Goense
Van Zanten
Woudstra
Brink

Bel

Den braber
van Rooijen
Manschot
de Bekker
Van der Eijk
Wijtvliet
Van der Eijk
Jansen

De bekker

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

34623
34740
35326
35380
36105
36560
36630
36638
36860
37759
38480
38625
39680
40825
41845
41930
43192
43308
43850
44330
44480
44490
45098
45513
45526
46100
46240

97457
97340
96754
96700
95975
95520
95450
95442
95220
94321
93600
93455
92400
91255
90235
90150
88888
88772
88230
87750
87600
87590
86982
86567
86554
85980
85840

Willem
Alise
Rianne
Bart
F.J.
Marco
Remko
Luc
Tom
Erik

Ko
Joost
Erik
Janny
Martine
Guus
Jan
Danny
Tom
Stefan
Roos
Kim
Madelon
Erwin
Eric
Sonja
Mark

Verdouw
Bos
Kamphuis
Vermaat

de Haan
Bos

Bel

Moonen
Lagendijk
Arts

Luijkx

Rijk
Wierenga
Van der Eijk
Arkema
Schilder
Schreuder
De Jonge
De Visser
Aarnink
van der Schot
Brink
Brink
Tubben
Evers

van den Toorn
Ermers

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

46402
46630
46705
47420
47440
47580
47642
47675
50735
53484
54303
54303
55580
55840
56480
56920
57080
57330
57410
57580
58545
59580
63011
63126
63758
64500
64740

85678
85450
85375
179500
84640
84500
84438
179755
81345
78596
77777
77777
76500
76240
75600
189000
75000
74750
74670
74500
73535
72500
69069
68954
68322
67580
67340

Tom
Stephan
Bas
Peter
Heilise
Merlijn
Ronald
Jordy
Jan
Jeffrey
Jacob
Leonard
Harmjan
martin
Edwin
Daniél
Piet
melany
Mark
Tim

Cris
Marien
Tineke
Monique
Jaco
Martijn
Henk

Van de Putte
Verdaasdonk
Jippes
Klooster
Roos
Vermue
Hoekman
Buys

de Vries

Mul

Eising
Kempenaar
Hospers
piek

Geling
Troisfontaine
Dijkstra
claus

Geling
Scholten
Knipscheer
Hoorn
Wolters
Zwaneveld
Mul

Keijzer
Meijer

Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
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66560
67496
68539
69285
73240
74234
74712
76830
85405
86400
88870
90600
94080
100624
121105
157949

5720
10705
11080
13790
18580
19420
19600
19770

65520
64584
63541
62795
58840
57846
57368
55250
46675
45680
43210
41480
38000
31456
10975
290029

137800
121375
121000
118290
113500
151500
112480
151850

Jan Maarten
Martin
Kor
Jurgen
Wilco
Niek
Martin
Toby
Thea
Mathijs
maarten
Jeroen
Arie
Harold
Madelon
Koen

Karin

Douwe Marten

F

Jan
lieneke
Alie
Jan
Sipke

Hendrikse
Bonekamp
Zwaneveld
Bloemberg
Remijn
Stoel
Bosscher
Witkop
Sinke
Greensides
vrolijk
Rampen
Roos

de Vries
Brink
Bergmans

Nammensma
Visbeek

de Jong

de Haan
Tolsma

Boer
Castelein
Hiemstra

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man

Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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20282
22560
23780
27206
28330
29825
33580
39880
49595
56720
57080
64303
99630
655813

1720
2648
3195
3420
5376
7943
12627
13846
22205
27213
29580

111798
109520
108300
104874
103750
102255
98500
92200
82485
188800
75000
67777
32450
787893

133800
129432
128885
135500
137456
124137
119453
118234
109875
104867
102500

Jildert
Auke Jan
Henk Jan
Hans
Aukje
Jan Evert
Durk
Jacob
Ruurd

Symen-Jelle

Gerrit
Wim
Aad
Suhaily

Stijn
Mart
Egbert
Luuk
Wessel
Arriétta
Beert
Mark
Wim
Rinus
Bas

Stienstra
Visbeek
Veema
Anema
Hoekstra
Leijenaar
Hoekstra
Kronemeijer
Schaap
Langeraap
Hoekstra
Schokker
Speelman
Bandstra-Ocalia

Klaassen
Wagenvoort
van Dijk
Hermanussen
Breunisse
Griemelink
van loo
Leenders
Zondag
Lambregtse
van Bronkhorst

Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

a b~ WON =

35260
36880
37550
39080
43563
43915
44304
44725
46480
46600
52080
53580
59695
60430
65535
65565
82920
84846
96402
104380
117920

2487
2735
5490
7280
8493

96820
95200
94530
93000
175643
88165
87776
87355
85600
85480
80000
78500
72385
71650
66545
197645
215000
47234
35678
27700
250000

134567
129345
126590
124800
123587

Daan
Ruud
Jorik
Henry
Eibert
Arco
Martin
Albert
Wouter
Evert
G
Daan
Henk
Bert
Johan
Johan
Marcel
Joris
Wim
Coen
Raymond

Foppe-Jan
Luurt
Martijn
Bonne
Andreas

Tap
Mantingh
Dijksterhuis
De Jong
Van den Brink
Amperse
Bisperink
Enting
Boekhout
Pleizier
Griemelink
Snippe
Tijssen
Groothedde
Oostwouder
V hooft
Slebus
Giesen

De Vries
Brejaart
Willemsen

dijkstra
Glas
Berghuis
Poelma
van der Vis

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

11720
15920
16330
16740
19530
20057
23675
24675
25610
26340
26400
26780
27080
27080
30080
33640
35721
35800
43080
43330
44440
45580
45780
46335
48525
48880
52080

120360
148000
115750
115340
112550
112023
108405
107405
106470
105740
105680
105300
105000
105000
102000
98440
96359
96280
89000
88750
176520
86500
86300
85745
83555
83200
80000

Gerbrand
jasper
John
Eegert
Laurens
Pieter
Remco
Remco
Rob
Arjen
Tim
Harmen
Andre
Hidde
Rob
Martijn
Anselm
Jan
Aike
Jan Dirk
Jacob
Theo
Frenk-Jan
Kor
Henko
Thomas
Tiny

Kosmeier
van den berg
Stael
Feitsma
Persoon
Dinkla
Kruit
Hamstra
Oosterhof
Dijkman
Buist
Luttjeboer
Vinkers
Dijkstra
Baar

van Heuveln
Claassen
Kolhorn
Maarsingh
Bierema
Loots
Poelma
Baron
Berghuis
Klement
Doornbos
Boerma

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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53580
58380
59580
60080
71960
85930
655328

3920
6559
10220
47080
53492

2241
3470
6430
6674
6977
8624
8630
10080
12595
14530

78500
73700
72500
72000
60120
46150
787408

136000
125521
142300
85000
78588

134321
135550
125650
138754
139057
123456
123450
122000
119485
117550

Folkert
Klaas
Wijnand
Andries
Wubbo
Bart
willem

Eric
Jasper
Gerrie
Bart
Koen

Olskie
Stefan
Merijn
Corné
Rian

Corne
Jasper
Kenny
Paul

Leen

Van der Zee
Nienhuis
Eendhuizen
Spruyt
Meeuwes
Straathof
dam

Van der Putten
Janssen
Gossens
Pinckers

van Didden

Bolskie
De Beijer
Vos
Foesenek
Roelen
Buijs
Otte
Bartelen
Willemse
Vos

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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21
22
23
24
25
26
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17080
22080
28623
37580
42505
43446
50630
53550
53675
56920
63986
83920
84305
89520
92328
97160

2480
3920
4265
5332
5705
8624
9020
12580
13080
16830
17235

115000
110000
103457
94500
89575
88634
81450
78530
78405
189000
68094
216000
47775
42560
39752
34920

129600
136000
136345
126748
126375
123456
123060
144660
119000
115250
114845

Teun
Bram
Pieter
Willem
Rob
Rens
Bas
Jeroen
Yvar
Wouter
Ardon
mathijs
Kees
Erik
Jan
Harrie

Robert
Freek
Niels
Jacob
Erik
Martijn
Bas
Simon
Paul
Remco
lars

Doggen
Hermans
Korst

De bruin

van den Oever
Krol

Van Aalst
Saarloos
Ernst

van Adrichem
Verschoor

de Hoon
Vermue
Corbijn
Bongers
Hoeben

Sleutel
Nienhuis
Danenberg
Geluk
Roelfsema
Dekker

Van der Meer
Hoogschagen
Van Rijn
Veldman
Strooper

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

© 0O ~NOO O~ WN =

17780
19858
22635
23692
25845
26064
28080
33230
33366
34530
44520
63081
64080
74560
80203
108613

3085

8280
12920
13330
16387
33726
37459
38395
39537

114300
112222
109445
108388
106235
106016
104000
98850
98714
97550
87560
68999
68000
57520
51877
23467

128995
123800
145000
118750
148467
98354
94621
93685
92543

Eppo
Sylvia
Ernst
Karin
geert
Diederik

Pieter
Paul
Adrie
Bert
Pieter
Bart
Jeffey
Ak
Cees

Terry
Ruben
Pytrik
Mark
Martin
Lydia
Jasper
Rick
Robin

Doornbos
Lansbergen
Granneman
Wagemaker
de graaf

van Arkel
Kort Akkerbouw
de Jong
Sleutel
Klaasse Bos
Westhoff
Schaap
Christ
Garritsen
Haverkamp
Splunter

van Loon
Noome
Reidsma
Heersink
Jansen

van Rooijen
Bel
Harderwijk
Rosendaal

Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
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2730

2920

3270

3430

3715

8580

9230
10080
10205
12080
17290
20080
22615
23280
24560
25705
30630
32830
34205
35620
37280
37560
38925
40005
43970
44185
49627
50160
55580

129350
135000
128810
128650
128365
123500
122850
122000
121875
120000
114790
112000
109465
108800
107520
106375
101450
99250
97875
96460
94800
94520
93155
92075
176050
87895
82453
81920
76500

Aaron
Frank
Eric
Klaasjan
Karel
Mees
Leendert
Karel
Pieter

Ed

Jop
Martin
Maarten
Tonis
Brian
Raymond
Hanko
Nils
Maarten
Rien
Michiel
Jos

Jan
Mathijs
Kas

Niek
Koen
huibert
Christian

Buijsen
Kuijpers
Moerdijk
Boer
Steijaert

Van der spek
Bijnagte
Steijaert
Kools
Vermorken
Hanse

De visser
Janse

Boot

Salome
Sonneveld
Blok

van Tilbeurgh
Van Hal
Sinke

Van der Maas
Van Duyse
Den Hartog
Van loenhout
Hoek

den Boer
Lampert
janse

Flipse

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
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35
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59080
68430
87580
88525
116920
803920

3255

4868

5715

8538

9830
14630
17080
20593
22920
23705
25920
28610
33515
34920
35375
36745
44560
47080
51406
54597
54957

73000
63650
44500
43555
249000
936000

135335
136948
126365
123542
122250
117450
115000
152673
155000
108375
158000
103470
98565
167000
96705
95335
87520
85000
183486
77483
77123

Joan
Maarten
Peter
joop
Abco
Johan

Pieter
Theo
Wiljan
Joost
jan
Alexander
Jelle
Pieter
Daan
Carlo
Kees
Matheun
René
Kees
Mark
Arie
Leon
Leendert
Andre
Joost
Annemarie

Dorst

Janse
Wilting
saarloos

De Buck
Rentmeester

Osseweijer

Van Eeden Petersman

Reedijk

van der Geest
groeneveld
de Raadt
Vreeswijk
van Waaij
Hachmang
Vermeulen
Baars
Romeijn
Kramer

Van de water
Van splunter
Struik

Boot

Kik
Houwaard
Van der Eijk
Schilperoort

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
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56747
60830
60920
61240
77925
89320
99980

2310

3505

4735

8624

9300
12257
14430
14580
17080
19580
26745
33630
36080
37580
39716
44093
44733
48630
52230
54303

75333 |Cor Kempenaar Man
71250 |Ruben Groeneveld Man
193000 | Wilbert van der Post Man
70840 Paul van den bergh Man
210005 |Magda van Leeuwen Vrouw
42760 |Bas Zevenbergen Man
32100 Jan de Jong Man
129770 |Kristine Boldewijn Vrouw
128575 |Jan Kiers Man
127345|Theo Engels Man
123456 |John Ramaker Man
122780 |Maaike Albers Vrouw
119823 |Maarten van Qijen Man
117650 |Ryan Ten hove Man
117500|Renko Driesen Man
115000 |Ruth Van der Haar Vrouw
112500 |Lennart Van der Kamp Man
105335 | Erik Passies Man
98450 Gerlant Zielman Man
96000 Irene Peltjes Vrouw
94500 Theo Hof Man
92364 Niels Scholtens Man
87987 Rick Schepet Man
87347 Rik van Bruggen Man
83450 Laurens Pelgrom Man
79850 Marcel Blenke Man
77777 |Rolf Roelofs Man



21
22
23
24
25

66249
71330
73110
89702
1156327

65831
60750
58970
42378
16753

Richard
D.J.
Joost
Jan
Robin

Elskamp
Ulderink
Kroese
Hummel
Kroes

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man



